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Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/17/24 at
10:05:55 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

17  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Commercial vehicle

Last owned in Ontario

159,797  Last reported odometer reading

2014 FORD F-150 XL
VIN: 1FTMF1CM9EKD88068
PICKUP
3.7L V6 F DOHC 24V
FLEX FUEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/uXyp3EzaRFvM5d95LqCaLWNnIfBD-Pghci-HR7UNKQvQXrcT_NcVzvKTbVW2znIi_pZPQXsj-PqG3_U_M4DMOJSXEHSaxoPgUSvgIWgOUfRhLINH2w3MCWTxsoS50QQ_IZWlxJhhLBpUhMIGxRJFfY_jx75p7_Oi-T6Y0oDB0-WP8cI5xPTsXzEisjPNh1MuvCO_njt7wEoBcubg67lBdiBL5bGn_v_E2TQHe8yPM_JNpUNsquS7sg6ezx1laJBCrexukF5a06e6wbaQ98q0Z_uO3r5gmmt0ZiRhTciNzjXZu-LOs3lMywY6L83dZGUreTNyFSfp67wmigeRp2Gs82enJ6FoEmf1lPs94p_lx1nlR8O5bVI_qIYt0a3TjScPIaW7UqNx.cfx
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Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2014

Commercial
Vehicle

19,343 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/14/2014 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

04/09/2014 9 Grimsby Ford
Grimsby, ON
905-945-4171

9 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Odometer reported as 14 kilometers

04/11/2014 Ontario Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2014 2017

Type of owner Commercial Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 11 mo. 7 yrs. 1 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Ontario Ontario

Estimated miles driven per year 19,343/yr 14,697/yr

Last reported odometer reading 55,221 159,797

-
-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Mu7mmH1fVOzEz4c_uI2UQ9-L4mJcPuAo3V5kqHsYMxFAnepTZlhZsFeaGf0MQ95aFuzGfGX3KHxlVrdaH2qOpU9XFd5tFRY3KKt3EwzAOCzXwCM2XhfFqSWA_8h4YQbEZV074liZMSO_SVetNiC_7OLfUgh_KmR0YUYPxBEU4u7PJ_GXzwMeSu8BS-jy585xGnwHSHvxp_TjJl8L1f8Pu2uMKAXLhxcfe_y7neAzmWW9_aDwz-wFIfABEilbLC5MVy26Fvutbbi-q4M4u_-rJp_nBefZHZYgA8IyetwpAtn8PXTFCq2Fqe-mOEuKQuSVfoLD0JyW0rIgVVDDn0XZae4aMtG7jzdtFEx13gTju6yxfvyVh9rciUzVjyNjDJMxEDSo9zq0_1xjKjg.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/xThOGbDPn21jIwA3oLlL0iysFXBTrn2oDqoYhE0L_PEjZ1srt-vMcTkYDEPrQerSR3szq_PvHrc-sCkSlo60kyZXHOS9vHGVJpp9bKSSKi6L4bkJDoZ-3Xk8mOr-YsKdpHzDH6aEiHPHfCOjuT0ld68kfa7zSifMkYszZyrpiZrGL9J-U1LTrYbY_wpwbW0JjGorRS3C-wn6d398eFNZZbVpiVHv6IijXJZz8o_su4ShFuJi-AZso-3jEx7UY-zUmdmDgA1FQiBAdlQ6NdWEfxgJbOLdPzHWjQNW8PpXo7k3AXu8eQeKPQ0P3nZVteWWSPDKZvGQcJLXScYt1uYm6D6WbaKP6ztMDk3PvgrtFWsojb3ba_45EivDucrUfuEL4eTWIaDHT9xOYOs.cfx
http://www.grimsbyford.com/used-inventory/


4/17/24, 8:05 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2014 FORD F-150 XL: 1FTMF1CM9EKD88068

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=1FTMF1CM9EKD88068 3/7

Ministry of
Transportation

Registered as commercial vehicle
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

07/18/2014 3,931 Master Mechanic Bolton
905-857-8444

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Odometer reported as 6,326
kilometers

07/22/2014 4,065 Pine Tree Ford Lincoln
Woodbridge, ON
416-798-4777

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 6,542
kilometers

10/17/2014 8,067 Master Mechanic Bolton
905-857-8444

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 12,983
kilometers

12/01/2014 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

12/10/2014 Grimsby Ford
Grimsby, ON
905-945-4171

9 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

02/06/2015 13,422 Master Mechanic Bolton
905-857-8444

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Body lubricated
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 21,601
kilometers

12/01/2015 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

12/01/2016 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

02/16/2017 55,221 Active Green & Ross
Concord, ON
905-669-2056

4.7 / 5.0
7 Verified Reviews

16 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 88,870
kilometers

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-

-

-

http://www.https//mastermechanic.ca/locations/home.php?location=bolton
http://www.https//pinetreeford.com/
http://www.https//mastermechanic.ca/locations/home.php?location=bolton
http://www.grimsbyford.com/used-inventory/
http://www.https//mastermechanic.ca/locations/home.php?location=bolton
http://www.activegreenross.com/
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Owner 2
Purchased: 2017

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Commercial
Vehicle

14,697 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/13/2017 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Passed Ontario safety standards
inspection
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as White

04/10/2017 Auto Boys Garage
Concord, ON
905-669-2511

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Emissions inspection performed

11/30/2017 70,967 Auto Boys Garage
Concord, ON
905-669-2511

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes serviced
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted
Tire(s) replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed
Brake calipers cleaned/serviced
Body lubricated
Rear brake pads replaced
Rear brake rotor(s) replaced
Front brake rotor(s) replaced
Front brake pads replaced
Odometer reported as 114,210
kilometers

12/01/2017 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

09/11/2018 85,739 Auto Boys Garage
Concord, ON
905-669-2511

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Body lubricated
Odometer reported as 137,984
kilometers

12/01/2018 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

12/01/2019 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

12/01/2020 Ontario Registration issued or renewed

-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-

-
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Ministry of
Transportation

Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

12/01/2021 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

09/19/2022 119,310 Master Mechanic -
Burlington East
Burlington, ON
905-634-4211

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired
Odometer reported as 192,011
kilometers

12/01/2022 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

01/12/2023 125,410 Master Mechanic -
Burlington East
Burlington, ON
905-634-4211

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Electrical system checked
Odometer reported as 201,828
kilometers

01/30/2023 126,493 Master Mechanic -
Burlington East
Burlington, ON
905-634-4211

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 203,571
kilometers

05/18/2023 129,947 Lally Ford
Tilbury, ON
519-682-3434

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 209,129
kilometers

08/05/2023 136,205 Great Canadian Oil
Change
Owen Sound, ON
519-371-7707

4.7 / 5.0
9 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Air filter checked
Odometer reported as 219,201
kilometers

11/09/2023 145,735 Great Canadian Oil
Change
Kitchener, ON
519-584-0287

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Air filter checked
Wiper(s) replaced
Air filter replaced
Odometer reported as 234,538
kilometers

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

http://www.mastermechanic.ca/locations/home.php?location=burlingtoneast
http://www.mastermechanic.ca/locations/home.php?location=burlingtoneast
http://www.mastermechanic.ca/locations/home.php?location=burlingtoneast
http://www.mastermechanic.ca/locations/home.php?location=burlingtoneast
http://www.mastermechanic.ca/locations/home.php?location=burlingtoneast
http://www.mastermechanic.ca/locations/home.php?location=burlingtoneast
http://www.lallyford.com/
http://gcoc.ca/
http://gcoc.ca/
http://gcoc.ca/
http://gcoc.ca/
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12/01/2023 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

12/15/2023 159,797 Kal Tire - Barrie
Barrie, ON
705-792-9009

Vehicle serviced
Four wheel alignment performed
Odometer reported as 257,168
kilometers

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
4/17/24 10:05:55 AM (CDT)

-

-
-

http://www.kaltire.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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